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2. �AF97D4J<S BF9K9EF69AAB= E<EF9@O EC9J<4?PAB7B 89H9>FB?B7<K9E>B7B 
B5D4;B64A<S 6 B5M996DBC9=E>GR E<EF9@G 74D4AF<< >4K9EF64 
B5D4;B64A<S.  

3. �<EF4AJ<BAAB9 B5D4;B64A<9 >4> H4>FBD HBD@<DB64A<S 98<AB7B 
B5D4;B64F9?PAB7B CDBEFD4AEF64.  

4. "EAB6AO9 A4CD46?9A<S D4;6<F<S B5D4;B64A<S.  
5. #DB9>F<DB64A<9 CGF9= D4;6<F<S B5D4;B64A<S.  
6. #D<BD<F9FAO9 A4J<BA4?PAO9 CDB9>FO 6 B5?4EF< B5D4;B64A<S, D4;6<F<S 
< 6BEC<F4A<S ?<J E B7D4A<K9AAO@< 6B;@B:ABEFS@< ;8BDB6PS.  

7. %<EF9@4 EC9J<4?PAB7B B5D4;B64A<S A4 QF4C9 @B89DA<;4J<<: 
89=EF69AABEFP, CDB5?9@O < C9DEC9>F<6O.  



8. !BD@4F<6AB-CD46B6O9 BEAB6O D4;6<F<S DBEE<=E>B7B B5D4;B64A<S ?<J E 
B7D4A<K9AAO@< 6B;@B:ABEFS@< ;8BDB6PS. 

9.  9FB8O CB;A4A<S: 9EF9EF69AAO9 A4G>< – @9FB8 B5NSEA9A<S; 
7G@4A<F4DAO9 A4G>< – CBA<@4A<9 (�. �<?PF9=).  

10. %<EF9@4F<>4 <EE?98B64F9?PE><I @9FB8B6 CE<IB?B7<<: BD74A<;GRM<9, 
Q@C<D<K9E><9, <AF9DCD9F<DGRM<9, @9FB8O B5D45BF>< 84AAOI, 
BEAB6AO9 < 6ECB@B74F9?PAO9. 

 

 

#D4>F<K9E><9 ;484A<S: 
1. %BEF46PF9 7D4HB?B7<K9E>GR EI9@G «%B6D9@9AA4S  A4G>4 >4> 
EBJ<B>G?PFGDAO= H9AB@9A». 

2. %BEF46PF9 F45?<JG «%B6D9@9AA4S >?4EE<H<>4J<S A4G>». 

3. #B87BFB6PF9 @<A<-?9>J<R «#DBJ9EE 8<HH9D9AJ<4J<< < <AF97D4J<< 
CD98@9FAB7B EB89D:4A<S EC9J<4?PAB= C9847B7<>< < EC9J<4?PAB= 
CE<IB?B7<<». 

4. #B87BFB6PF9 8<ECGF «%@9A4 A4GKAOI C4D48<7@ – ;4>BA D4;6<F<S A4G><». 

5. #B87BFB6PF9 89?B6GR DB?96GR <7DG «�<EF4AJ<BAAB9 B5D4;B64A<9 >4> 
H4>FBD HBD@<DB64A<S 98<AB7B B5D4;B64F9?PAB7B CDBEFD4AEF64». 

6. %BEF46PF9 7D4HB?B7<K9E>GR EI9@G «%C9J<4?PA4S C9847B7<>4 < 
EC9J<4?PA4S CE<IB?B7<S 6 >BAF9>EF9 <EFBD<< A4G><». 

7. %BEF46PF9 F45?<JG «!4GKAB-F9BD9F<K9E><9 < CD<>?48AO9 ;484K< 
EB6D9@9AAB= EC9J<4?PAB= C9847B7<><». 

8. #B87BFB6PF9 @<A<-?9>J<R «�AF97D4J<S BF9K9EF69AAB= E<EF9@O 
EC9J<4?PAB7B 89H9>FB?B7<K9E>B7B B5D4;B64A<S 6 B5M996DBC9=E>GR 
E<EF9@G 74D4AF<< >4K9EF64 B5D4;B64A<S». 

9. #B87BFB6PF9 8<ECGF «%<EF9@4 EC9J<4?PAB7B B5D4;B64A<S A4 QF4C9 
@B89DA<;4J<<: 89=EF69AABEFP, CDB5?9@O < C9DEC9>F<6O». 

10. #B87BFB6PF9 89?B6GR DB?96GR <7DG «#DB9>F<DB64A<9 CGF9= D4;6<F<S 
B5D4;B64A<S». 

 

2.2. "J9ABKAO9 ED98EF64 8?S CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<< (;4K9F) 
 

1. %B6D9@9AA4S  A4G>4 >4> EBJ<B>G?PFGDAO= H9AB@9A.  
2. "EAB6AO9 CB8IB8O > CBA<@4A<R EGMABEF< CBASF<S «A4G>4».   
3. %B6D9@9AA4S >?4EE<H<>4J<S A4G>.   
4.  9FB8B?B7<S A4G><.  
5. %@9A4 A4GKAOI C4D48<7@ – ;4>BA D4;6<F<S A4G><. 
6. %C9J<4?PA4S C9847B7<>4 < EC9J<4?PA4S CE<IB?B7<S 6 >BAF9>EF9 
<EFBD<< A4G><. #DB5?9@4 F9D@<AB?B7<< 6 EB6D9@9AAB= EC9J<4?PAB= 
C9847B7<>9 < CE<IB?B7<<. �4F97BD<4?PAO= 4CC4D4F 89H9>FB?B7<<.  

7. #DBJ9EE 8<HH9D9AJ<4J<< < <AF97D4J<< CD98@9FAB7B EB89D:4A<S 
EC9J<4?PAB= C9847B7<>< < EC9J<4?PAB= CE<IB?B7<<.  

8. !4GKAB-F9BD9F<K9E><9 < CD<>?48AO9 ;484K< EB6D9@9AAB= EC9J<4?PAB= 
C9847B7<><. 



9. #BASF<S «$4AA99 D4;6<F<9» < «$4AA99 6@9L4F9?PEF6B». "CD989?9A<9, 
EGMABEFP, <EFBD<S, I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 

10.  9FB8O < @9FB8<>< BJ9A>< D4;6<F<S 89F9= D4AA97B 6B;D4EF4.  
11.  9FB8<>< D4AA97B D4;6<F<S, A4;64A<S, I4D4>F9D<EF<><. 
12. %<EF9@4 D4AA97B 6OS6?9A<S < D4AA9= >B@C?9>EAB= 45<?<F4J<<, 
D945<?<F4J<< < >BDD9>J<< BF>?BA9A<= 6 D4;6<F<< D959A>4, EFDG>FGD4, 
HGA>J<< < ;A4K9A<9. 

13. %<EF9@4 6OS6?9A<S 89F9= E A4DGL9A<S@< E?GI4 E C9D<B84 
AB6BDB:89AABEF< >4> @B89?P CBEFDB9A<S 98<AB= 7BEG84DEF69AAB= 
E<EF9@O D4AA97B 6OS6?9A<S 89F9= E BF>?BA9A<S@< 6 D4;6<F<<. 

14. #D<AJ<CO CBEFDB9A<S E<EF9@ D4AA97B 6OS6?9A<S, 45<?<F4J<<, 
D945<?<F4J<< < >BDD9>J<< BF>?BA9A<= 6 CE<I<K9E>B@ D4;6<F<< 
(89H9>FB6 ;D9A<S, BCBDAB-86<74F9?PAB7B 4CC4D4F4,   �, #Э#, 
4GF<EF<K9E>B7B EC9>FD4). 

15. $B?P E9@P< 6 D4AA9= >B@C?9>EAB= 45<?<F4J<<, D945<?<F4J<< < 
>BDD9>J<<. 

16. !B6O9 BD74A<;4J<BAAO9 HBD@O >BDD9>J<BAAB= CB@BM< 89FS@ 
@?489AK9E>B7B < D4AA97B 6B;D4EF4 (?9>BF9>< < 8D.).  

17. &9BD9F<K9E><9 < Q>EC9D<@9AF4?PAO9 <EE?98B64A<S CBE?98A<I ?9F 6 
B5?4EF< D4AA9= 8<47ABEF<>< < EC9J<4?PAB= >B@C?9>EAB= CB@BM< 
89FS@ E CDB5?9@4@< 6 D4;6<F<< < <I E9@PS@. 

18. %B6D9@9AAB9 EBEFBSA<9 B5D4;B64F9?PAOI BD74A<;4J<= E<EF9@O 
EC9J<4?PAB7B B5D4;B64A<S.  

19. �;4<@BE6S;P 89H9>FB?B7<K9E>B= < C9847B7<K9E>B= A4G>< < CD4>F<><. 
%6S;P 89H9>FB?B7<< E 8DG7<@< A4G>4@<.  

20. �AF97D4J<S BF9K9EF69AAB= E<EF9@O EC9J<4?PAB7B 89H9>FB?B7<K9E>B7B 
B5D4;B64A<S 6 B5M996DBC9=E>GR E<EF9@G 74D4AF<< >4K9EF64 
B5D4;B64A<S.  

21. �<EF4AJ<BAAB9 B5D4;B64A<9 >4> H4>FBD HBD@<DB64A<S 98<AB7B 
B5D4;B64F9?PAB7B CDBEFD4AEF64.  

22. "EAB6AO9 A4CD46?9A<S D4;6<F<S B5D4;B64A<S.  
23. #DB9>F<DB64A<9 CGF9= D4;6<F<S B5D4;B64A<S.  
24. #D<BD<F9FAO9 A4J<BA4?PAO9 CDB9>FO 6 B5?4EF< B5D4;B64A<S, D4;6<F<S 
< 6BEC<F4A<S ?<J E B7D4A<K9AAO@< 6B;@B:ABEFS@< ;8BDB6PS.  

25. %<EF9@4 EC9J<4?PAB7B B5D4;B64A<S A4 QF4C9 @B89DA<;4J<<: 
89=EF69AABEFP, CDB5?9@O < C9DEC9>F<6O.  

26. !BD@4F<6AB-CD46B6O9 BEAB6O D4;6<F<S DBEE<=E>B7B B5D4;B64A<S ?<J E 
B7D4A<K9AAO@< 6B;@B:ABEFS@< ;8BDB6PS. 

27.  9FB8O CB;A4A<S: 9EF9EF69AAO9 A4G>< – @9FB8 B5NSEA9A<S; 
7G@4A<F4DAO9 A4G>< – CBA<@4A<9 (�. �<?PF9=).  

28. %<EF9@4F<>4 <EE?98B64F9?PE><I @9FB8B6 CE<IB?B7<<: BD74A<;GRM<9, 
Q@C<D<K9E><9, <AF9DCD9F<DGRM<9, @9FB8O B5D45BF>< 84AAOI, 
BEAB6AO9 < 6ECB@B74F9?PAO9. 

29.  



30. �;4<@BE6S;P 89H9>FB?B7<K9E>B= < C9847B7<K9E>B= A4G>< < CD4>F<><. 
%6S;P 89H9>FB?B7<< E 8DG7<@< A4G>4@<.  

31. �AF97D4J<S BF9K9EF69AAB= E<EF9@O EC9J<4?PAB7B 89H9>FB?B7<K9E>B7B 
B5D4;B64A<S 6 B5M996DBC9=E>GR E<EF9@G 74D4AF<< >4K9EF64 
B5D4;B64A<S.  

32. �<EF4AJ<BAAB9 B5D4;B64A<9 >4> H4>FBD HBD@<DB64A<S 98<AB7B 
B5D4;B64F9?PAB7B CDBEFD4AEF64.  

33. "EAB6AO9 A4CD46?9A<S D4;6<F<S B5D4;B64A<S.  
34. #DB9>F<DB64A<9 CGF9= D4;6<F<S B5D4;B64A<S.  
35. #D<BD<F9FAO9 A4J<BA4?PAO9 CDB9>FO 6 B5?4EF< B5D4;B64A<S, D4;6<F<S 
< 6BEC<F4A<S ?<J E B7D4A<K9AAO@< 6B;@B:ABEFS@< ;8BDB6PS.  

36. %<EF9@4 EC9J<4?PAB7B B5D4;B64A<S A4 QF4C9 @B89DA<;4J<<: 
89=EF69AABEFP, CDB5?9@O < C9DEC9>F<6O.  

37. !BD@4F<6AB-CD46B6O9 BEAB6O D4;6<F<S DBEE<=E>B7B B5D4;B64A<S ?<J E 
B7D4A<K9AAO@< 6B;@B:ABEFS@< ;8BDB6PS. 

38.  9FB8O CB;A4A<S: 9EF9EF69AAO9 A4G>< – @9FB8 B5NSEA9A<S; 
7G@4A<F4DAO9 A4G>< – CBA<@4A<9 (�. �<?PF9=).  

39. %<EF9@4F<>4 <EE?98B64F9?PE><I @9FB8B6 CE<IB?B7<<: BD74A<;GRM<9, 
Q@C<D<K9E><9, <AF9DCD9F<DGRM<9, @9FB8O B5D45BF>< 84AAOI, 
BEAB6AO9 < 6ECB@B74F9?PAO9. 

40. Э6D<EF<K9E>4S J9AABEFP @9FB84 Q>EC9D<@9AF4. #E<IB?B7B-

C9847B7<K9E><= Q>EC9D<@9AF 6 EC9J<4?PAB= C9847B7<>9 < CE<IB?B7<<.  
41. "5N9>F<6AO9 8BEFB<AEF64 < A98BEF4F>< @9FB84 F9EFB6: CDB5?9@O 97B 
CD<@9A9A<S 6 EC9J<4?PAB= C9847B7<>9 < EC9J<4?PAB= CE<IB?B7<<.  

42. #DB5?9@O <ECB?P;B64A<S 8DG7<I @9FB8B6 < @9FB8<> CE<IB?B7B-

C9847B7<K9E>B= 8<47ABEF<>< EC9J<H<>< D4;6<F<S 89F9= E "��. 
43. #?4EF<KABEFP 89FE>B7B @B;74, BCD989?9A<9, @9I4A<;@O.  
44. %<A4CF<K9E><= CDGA<A7, BCD989?9A<9, I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
45. «">A4 6B;@B:ABEF9=» 45<?<F4J<<, D945<?<F4J<< < >BDD9>J<<, EDB><, 
I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 

46. %9AE<F<6AO9 C9D<B8O, <I I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 
47. #BASF<S «$4AA99 D4;6<F<9» < «$4AA99 6@9L4F9?PEF6B». "CD989?9A<9, 
EGMABEFP, <EFBD<S, I4D4>F9D<EF<>4. 

48.  9FB8O < @9FB8<>< BJ9A>< D4;6<F<S 89F9= D4AA97B 6B;D4EF4.  
49.  9FB8<>< D4AA97B D4;6<F<S, A4;64A<S, I4D4>F9D<EF<><. 
50. %<EF9@4 D4AA97B 6OS6?9A<S < D4AA9= >B@C?9>EAB= 45<?<F4J<<, 
D945<?<F4J<< < >BDD9>J<< BF>?BA9A<= 6 D4;6<F<< D959A>4, EFDG>FGD4, 
HGA>J<< < ;A4K9A<9. 

51. %<EF9@4 6OS6?9A<S 89F9= E A4DGL9A<S@< E?GI4 E C9D<B84 
AB6BDB:89AABEF< >4> @B89?P CBEFDB9A<S 98<AB= 7BEG84DEF69AAB= 
E<EF9@O D4AA97B 6OS6?9A<S 89F9= E BF>?BA9A<S@< 6 D4;6<F<<. 

52. #D<AJ<CO CBEFDB9A<S E<EF9@ D4AA97B 6OS6?9A<S, 45<?<F4J<<, 
D945<?<F4J<< < >BDD9>J<< BF>?BA9A<= 6 CE<I<K9E>B@ D4;6<F<< 
(89H9>FB6 ;D9A<S, BCBDAB-86<74F9?PAB7B 4CC4D4F4,   �, #Э#, 
4GF<EF<K9E>B7B EC9>FD4). 



53. $B?P E9@P< 6 D4AA9= >B@C?9>EAB= 45<?<F4J<<, D945<?<F4J<< < 
>BDD9>J<<. 

54. !B6O9 BD74A<;4J<BAAO9 HBD@O >BDD9>J<BAAB= CB@BM< 89FS@ 
@?489AK9E>B7B < D4AA97B 6B;D4EF4 (?9>BF9>< < 8D.).  

55. &9BD9F<K9E><9 < Q>EC9D<@9AF4?PAO9 <EE?98B64A<S CBE?98A<I ?9F 6 
B5?4EF< D4AA9= 8<47ABEF<>< < EC9J<4?PAB= >B@C?9>EAB= CB@BM< 
89FS@ E CDB5?9@4@< 6 D4;6<F<< < <I E9@PS@. 

56. %B6D9@9AAB9 EBEFBSA<9 B5D4;B64F9?PAOI BD74A<;4J<= E<EF9@O 
EC9J<4?PAB7B B5D4;B64A<S.  

57. #BASF<9 B FD9IE9>FBDAB= < CSF<E9>FBDAB= @B89?SI Q>BAB@<><. 
58. #BASF<9 B D9EGDEAOI BD74A<;4J<SI.  
59. #DB5?9@O CE<IB?B7B-@98<>B-C9847B7<K9E><I E?G:5 (CE<IB?B7B-
@98<>B-C9847B7<K9E><9 >BAEG?PF4J<<, >B@<EE<<, >BAE<?<G@O, 
J9AFDO).  

60. #BASF<9 B 6AGFD9AA<I < 6A9LA<I GE?B6<SI 8?S D4;6<F<S 89F9= E "�� < 
>BDD9>J<< A4DGL9A<= G A<I.  

61. "EB5O9 B5D4;B64F9?PAO9 CBFD95ABEF< 89F9= E "�� 6 C9D<B8 B5GK9A<S. 
(989D4?PAO9 7BEG84DEF69AAO9 EF4A84DFO A4K4?PAB7B B5M97B 
B5D4;B64A<S 8?S B5GK4RM<IES E "��, 484CF<DB64AAO9 
B5M9B5D4;B64F9?PAO9 CDB7D4@@O.  

62. %C9J<H<>4 BD74A<;4J<< GK95AB-6BEC<F4F9?PAB7B CDBJ9EE4 
B5GK4RM<IES E "�� 6 GE?B6<SI <A>?R;<6AB7B B5D4;B64A<S.  

63. %FGC9A< B5D4;B64A<S.  
64. �B@C9F9AJ<<, >B@C9F9AFABEFP.  
65. А>489@<K9E><= >B@CBA9AF, >B@CBA9AF :<;A9AAB= >B@C9F9AJ<<.  
66. *9A;B6O= < A9J9A;B6O= GDB6A< B5D4;B64A<S.  
67. "EAB6AO9 A4CD46?9A<S D4;6<F<S B5D4;B64A<S. #DB9>F<DB64A<9 CGF9= 
D4;6<F<S B5D4;B64A<S.  

68. #D<BD<F9FAO9 A4J<BA4?PAO9 CDB9>FO 6 B5?4EF< B5D4;B64A<S, D4;6<F<S 
< 6BEC<F4A<S ?<J E B7D4A<K9AAO@< 6B;@B:ABEFS@< ;8BDB6PS. 

69. &9BD<S < <EFBD<S FPRFBDEF64 
70.  9FB8<>4 FPRFBDE>B7B EBCDB6B:89A<S. 

 


